
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
44
2

71
10
28
8

12
98
20
91
55
97
26
18
58
15
88
76
51
35
23
68
88

Name
Jamie Hamilton
Ian Lougher
Davy Morgan
Mick Goodings
Paul Gartland
Ben Wylie
Jamie Coward
Paul Owen
Jules Croft
James Neesom
Scott Campbell
Seamus Elliott
Phil Harvey
Ross Johnson
Michael Hand
Kevin Strowger
Colin Stephenson
Andy Sellars
Rad Hughes
Jonathan Anthony
Darren Gilpin
Robert Docker
Colin Stephenson

Bike
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
BMW
Honda
Honda
Honda
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha

cc
ZX10R 1000
CBR 1000
CBR 1000
CBR RR 1000
CBR 1000
S1000 1000
CBR RR 1000
CBR RR 1000
CBR 1000
Daytona 675
R6 600
R6 600
R6 600
R6 600
CBR RR 600
GSXR 1000
R6 600
CBR RR 600
ER6 649
GSXR K4 600
ER6 650
ZX6R 600
R6 600

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm
7:30.165
7:31.016
7:33.327
7:37.300
7:38.952
7:40.034
7:40.289
7:46.856
7:47.419
7:59.557
8:00.146
8:00.544
8:01.084
8:01.240
8:03.858
8:14.530
8:23.427
8:33.123
8:34.652
8:35.596
8:38.233
8:39.040

Diff

0.851
3.162
7.135
8.787
9.869
10.124
16.691
17.254
29.392
29.981
30.379
30.919
31.075
33.693
44.365
53.262

1:02.958
1:04.487
1:05.431
1:08.068
1:08.875

Best Tm
1:50.363
1:50.791
1:51.882
1:52.211
1:52.398
1:52.857
1:52.893
1:54.678
1:53.819
1:58.592
1:58.002
1:57.934
1:58.231
1:57.987
1:59.261
2:00.507
2:03.364
2:05.347
2:07.204
2:06.413
2:07.489
2:07.423

Avg. Speed
77.731
77.585
77.189
76.519
76.243
76.064
76.022
74.952
74.862
72.967
72.878
72.817
72.736
72.712
72.319
70.758
69.508
68.194
67.992
67.867
67.522
67.417

-

Best Speed
79.266
78.959
78.190
77.960
77.831
77.514
77.489
76.283
76.859
73.766
74.134
74.177
73.991
74.144
73.352
72.593
70.912
69.790
68.771
69.202
68.618
68.653

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/04/2013 14:02:52

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Overcast / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

0.851

Avg. Speed

77.731

Best Lap Tm

1:50.363

Best Speed

79.266

Best Lap by

44 - Jamie Hamilton

Auto 66 - Ian Watson Spring Cup

Ian Watson Cup

Race 3 - (Heat 1)

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:27:10

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

21/04/2013 13:27


